
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 48 4 Staelens Chaïne15 59 3 Carrillo De La Paz Nancy

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 88 Total Team
11 26 4 Staelens Chaïne
10 23 12 Flier Manon
7 16 16 Stam Debby
4 44 Total Team
1 10 4 Staelens Chaïne
1 8 11 Wensink Caroline
1 14 15 Visser Ingrid
1 62 Total Team
1 10 16 Stam Debby

18 Total Team
61 194 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 88 Total Team
12 24 3 Carrillo De La Paz Nancy
12 19 12 Calderon Diaz Rosir
9 22 1 Ruiz Luaces Yumilka
7 44 Total Team
3 18 3 Carrillo De La Paz Nancy
2 8 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis
1 5 1 Ruiz Luaces Yumilka
6 74 Total Team
4 11 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis
1 8 1 Ruiz Luaces Yumilka
1 12 6 Ramirez Echevarria Daimi

19 Total Team
75 206 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NED • Netherlands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Staelens Kim
4 Staelens Chaïne
5 Visser Sanna
6 Orsel Mirjam
8 Blom Alice
9 Meijners Floortje

10 van Tienen JannekeL
11 Wensink Caroline
12 Flier Manon
14 Fledderus Riëtte
15 Visser Ingrid
16 Stam Debby

L L L

12

1

6
11

5
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Selinger, Avital (NED)
Sato, Hiroaki (JPN)

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ruiz Luaces Yumilka
2 Santos Allegne Yanelis
3 Carrillo De La Paz Nancy
4 Gonzalez Dias Yenisei
6 Ramirez Echevarria Daimi
7 Arredondo Reyes LisbetL
8 Ortiz Charro Yaima
9 Sanchez Perez Rachel

11 Mesa Luaces Liana
12 Calderon Diaz Rosir
14 Carcases Opon Kenia
18 Barros Fernandez Zoila

L L L

11
11
15
2
4

1
12

Coach:
Assistant:

Felipe Calderon (CUB)
Eugenio George (CUB)

Referees: LEUTHAUSSER, F. (GER) & ZENOVICH, Andrey (RUS)

CUB
NED 0

3 25
22

25
16

25
23

75
61

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:21 0:23 1:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

102 19016.11.2006
Osaka
Osaka Prefectural Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 18:23  Total: 1:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2006 FIVB Women's World Championship
Finals  (Places 7-8)


